
Customer Service: 1-800-237-0987
Web Site: www.waynepumps.com

cast iron Sprinkling Pump

2 HP pumps up to 4310 @ 5’ (30 psi) 
1.5 HP pumps up to 3480 @ 5’ (30 psi) 
1 HP pumps up to 2570 @ 5’ (30 psi) 
3/4 HP pumps up to 2320 @ 5’ (30 psi)
�Durable Cast Iron Volute
High Efficiency Dual Voltage Motor (120/240) - Factory 
Wired for 240 Volt Installation (WLS200 is 240 Volt Only) 
�2” NPT Suction with 1-1/2” NPT Discharge for Maximum 
Water Flow
Operates An Underground Sprinkling System Using a High 
Volume Of Water At Low Pressure

lawn PUMPSpermanent

I         utility         I           sump           I          sewage          I         well         I         lawn         I         pool         I         specialty         I

125

100

75

50

25

0
4000300020001000 5000

wls200

flow rate in gph to
tal develo

ped head (ft.)

wls200 wls150

wls100 wls75

performance @ 30 psi
Model HP Suction Lift 5’ 10’ 15’ 20’ 25’

wls200 2 Gallons/Hour 4310 4090 3900 3510 3300

wls150 1.5 Gallons/Hour 3480 3190 2900 2680 2390

wls100 1 Gallons/Hour 2570 2300 1780 1160 1260

wls75 3/4 Gallons/Hour 2320 2100 1190 990 840
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